March 23, 2019

Team

Crosspointe

Community Baptist

Happy Gospel

Evangel Baptist

Church on the Rock #2
Oasis #1

First Church of the Nazarene
Bible Baptist

Standings

2019 Men's C Division

Won
12
10
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10
11
13

RF
255
250
238
236
211
180
138
106

RA
179
185
212
163
202
189
250
234

Diff
76
65
26
73

-112
-128

GB

2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
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