Standings

2019 Men's C Division

Team	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Crosspointe	12	2	255	179	76	
Community Baptist	10	4	250	185	65	2.0
Happy Gospel	9	5	238	212	26	3.0
Evangel Baptist	9	5	236	163	73	3.0
Church on the Rock #2	8	6	211	202	9	4.0
Oasis #1	4	10	180	189	-9	8.0
First Church of the Nazarene	3	11	138	250	-112	9.0
Bible Baptist	1	13	106	234	-128	11.0

March 23, 2019 Page 1 of 1